European Youth Para Games 2025
Istanbul, 25. - 27.7.2025

Event 2
25.07.2025 - 17:06

Girls, 100m Freestyle

Open Female

Startlist Final

Athlete's
Final

1 Charlotte Leonora Kast

2 Suzie Pellis

3 Virag Csenge Janza

4 Johanna Doehler

5 Csenge Hotz

6 Emma Mecic

7 Veronika Korzhova

8 Catalina Sagastizabal Sanchez

Reserves

Marija Badrov
Chams Rochdi

Class

S7
S9
S10
S13
S10
S9
S7
S6

S9
S8

B.Day

2008
2007
2010
2010
2008
2007
2007
2010

2008
2009

NPC

Germany
Netherlands
Hungary
Germany
Hungary
Croatia
Ukraine
Spain

Croatia
France

Entry Time

1:19.88
1:11.64
1:06.92
1:03.97
1:06.83
1:.07.59
1:14.90
1:22.96

1:12.28
1:16.73

Code

A 3,512+
1,35

35

T

12+

9

A 12+
12+

Al2+

N: New Athlete
R: Review Athlete
All Others: Refer to WPS CoE's

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82540

Registered to Turkiye Yuzme Federasyonu
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